PV weidinger

Dexter Jacket, Male, Navy, XL

Wind and waterproof shell jacket with taped seams. Waterproof zipper in front with a
practical reflective detail. This jacket is soft and supple, in a mechanical stretch fabric that
makes the garment very comfortable to wear. The lining is a combination of polyester
mesh and smooth polyester. Detachable hood with zipper and snap fasteners. Elastic
drawstrings with stoppers on the hood and at the hem. Flap with touch fastener for

adjusting the cuffs. Two spacious zippered side pockets and one zippered inside pocket.
« Water Resistance: 10000 mm

- Breathability: 5000

Article no. WL76996
Model 1000373
Manufacturer SOUTH WEST
Manufacturer article no. 1000373403011
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GPSR manufacturer data Bastadgruppen AB
Fraktgatan 1
SE-262 2173 Angelholm
www.bastadgruppen.com

Sales unit 1 piece

Content unit 1 piece

Colour blue

Gender men

Washing instructions 40°C, Do not bleach, Do not tumble dry, Do not iron,

Do not dry clean

Size XL
Material composition 100% Polyester, 100% Polyester
ESD compliant no

Other versions

Article no. Size
WL76993 S
WL76994 M
WL76995 L
WL76996 XL
WL76997 XXL
WL76998 3XL
WL76999 4XL
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