

Dexter Jacket, Male, Navy, XL



Wind and waterproof shell jacket with taped seams. Waterproof zipper in front with a practical reflective detail. This jacket is soft and supple, in a mechanical stretch fabric that makes the garment very comfortable to wear. The lining is a combination of polyester mesh and smooth polyester. Detachable hood with zipper and snap fasteners. Elastic drawstrings with stoppers on the hood and at the hem. Flap with touch fastener for adjusting the cuffs. Two spacious zippered side pockets and one zippered inside pocket.

• Water Resistance: 10000 mm

• Breathability: 5000

Article no.	WL76996
Model	1000373
Manufacturer	SOUTH WEST
Manufacturer article no.	1000373403011

Products for the electronic industry













GPSR manufacturer data Båstadgruppen AB

Fraktgatan 1

SE-262 2173 Ängelholm www.bastadgruppen.com

	www.bastaagrappen.com
Sales unit	1 piece
Content unit	1 piece
Colour	blue
Gender	men
Washing instructions	40°C, Do not bleach, Do not tumble dry, Do not iron, Do not dry clean
Size	XL
Material composition	100% Polyester, 100% Polyester
ESD compliant	no

Other versions

Article no.	Size
WL76993	S
WL76994	M
WL76995	L
WL76996	XL
WL76997	XXL
WL76998	3XL
WL76999	4XL









2/2

13.10.2025